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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 29/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan Y N N   

2 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KOYA T

Y N N   

3 29/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahaman Y N N   

4 29/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

5 29/01/2026 Muhammath Ismayil 
O P

Y N N   

6 29/01/2026 Sidhique Y N N   

7 29/01/2026 Amina Y N N   
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8 29/01/2026 Abdul Majeed Y N N   

9 29/01/2026 Mehana Maimoon  K 
M

Y N N   

10 29/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

11 29/01/2026 Abdul Azeez Y N N   

12 29/01/2026 Muhammadillyas Y N N   

13 29/01/2026 ABOOBACKER M P Y N N   

14 29/01/2026 Seyth.K Y N N   

15 29/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

16 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ashraf Y N N   

17 29/01/2026 Muhammed N Y N N   

18 29/01/2026 Abraham Y N N   

19 29/01/2026 Lissi Joseph Y N N   
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20 29/01/2026 Rahees Y N N   

21 29/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

22 29/01/2026 Thresyamma Y N N   

23 29/01/2026 Achumma Y N N   

24 29/01/2026 Abdulnasar Y N N   

25 29/01/2026 JAFAR P P Y N N   

26 29/01/2026 Roshnajahan Y N N   

27 29/01/2026 Hajara Y N N   

28 29/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   

29 29/01/2026 Shaheena Y N N   

30 29/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

31 29/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   
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32 29/01/2026 Abdul Nasir Y N N   

33 29/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

34 29/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

35 29/01/2026 JUFNA PK Y N N   

36 29/01/2026 Muhammad Aslam Y N N   

37 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shafath 
C 

Y N N   

38 29/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

39 29/01/2026 Rukhiyya Y N N   

40 29/01/2026 Govinthan Y N N   

41 29/01/2026 Muhammadbasheer Y N N   

42 29/01/2026 Hajara Y N N   

43 29/01/2026 Bhagyalatha Y N N   
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44 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASLEM E K

Y N N   

45 29/01/2026 Rajula Y N N   

46 29/01/2026 Muhammed Y N N   

47 29/01/2026 Shereefa Y N N   

48 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER K

Y N N   

49 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHIL

Y N N   

50 29/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

51 29/01/2026 Hasna Abid Y N N   

52 29/01/2026 Sajala Y N N   

53 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen 
K P

Y N N   

54 29/01/2026 Shareeja Y N N   

55 29/01/2026 Majid Y N N   
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56 29/01/2026 Sumitha Y N N   

57 29/01/2026 JINU MEHJABIN Y N N   

58 29/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

59 29/01/2026 Muhammed Jasir Y N N   

60 29/01/2026 Abdul Majeed K T Y N N   

61 29/01/2026 NIHALA 
THABASSUM N V

Y N N   

62 29/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

63 29/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

64 29/01/2026 Sheena Y N N   

65 29/01/2026 Saibala Y N N   

66 29/01/2026 Muhammed 
miqdadhe pm

Y N N   

67 29/01/2026 Jamshida Y N N   



Feb 1, 2026, 6:12 PM

68 29/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

69 29/01/2026 SAJI K P Y N N   

70 29/01/2026 fathima nahida vk Y N N   

71 29/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

72 29/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

73 29/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

74 29/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

75 29/01/2026 Nasar Y N N   

76 29/01/2026 Hasima Y N N   

77 29/01/2026 SHABEEBA 
FARHATH K P 

Y N N   

78 29/01/2026 Hameed Y N N   

79 29/01/2026 Assayin Y N N   
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80 29/01/2026 Riju Y N N   

81 29/01/2026 ABEE SINAN M Y N N   

82 29/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

83 29/01/2026 Balakrishnan Y N N   

84 29/01/2026 Sajida Y N N   

85 29/01/2026 SHAHITHA Y N N   

86 29/01/2026 Abdul Karim Y N N   

87 29/01/2026 ANSIL P P Y N N   

88 29/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

89 29/01/2026 Navas Y N N   

90 29/01/2026 Thahira Y N N   

91 29/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   
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92 29/01/2026 Muhammed Miraz Y N N   

93 29/01/2026 HANEEFA 
KUNDATHIL

Y N N   

94 29/01/2026 Sameena Y N N   

95 29/01/2026 ANEENA SHERIN 
PC

Y N N   

96 29/01/2026 SAYANA 
SANTHOSH S 

Y N N   

97 29/01/2026 Iqbal Zacharia Y N N   

98 29/01/2026 Ashraf.P Y N N   

99 29/01/2026 Shameera N Y N   

100 29/01/2026 SAINABA K P Y N N   

101 29/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   

102 29/01/2026 Assayin Y N N   

103 29/01/2026 Rahmath Y N N   



Feb 1, 2026, 6:12 PM

104 29/01/2026 Riyas M P Y N N   

105 29/01/2026 Shahna.O.K Y N N   

106 29/01/2026 Mohammad T Y N N   

107 29/01/2026 Naseera Y N N   

108 29/01/2026 SAMEERALI  K P Y N N   

109 29/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

110 29/01/2026 Muhammed Muhsin Y N N   

111 29/01/2026 Noushad Vadakke 
Necholi

Y N N   

112 29/01/2026 Muhammed Adnan Y N N   

113 29/01/2026 Jasna Y N N   

114 29/01/2026 K Unnikrishnan Nair Y N N   

115 29/01/2026 SHAHID P P Y N N   
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116 29/01/2026 FATHIMA 
BURHANA S

Y N N   

117 29/01/2026 Bibin Babu Y N N   

118 29/01/2026 Geethu Roy Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


